
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of October 2025 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 318 A

2021-2022  17  560  424  77  6  1,067 832  235 98

2022-2023  12  480  380  68  17  945 1,221 -276 210

2023-2024  7  524  243  54  11  832 688  144 07

2024-2025  5  395  172  95  12  674 975 -301-712

2025-2026  6  237  146  17  6  406 81  325 51

-8

-4

0

4

8

12

16

20

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 9 Average  2  439  273  62  10  785  258 759
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New Members 58.4%

Charter Members 36.0%
Reinstate Members 4.2%

Transfer members 1.5%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  October 2025 Cumulative

23.21%

Female

76.77%

Male

0.02%

PreferNotToAnswer

Female 23.21%
Male 76.77%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.02%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
October 2025 Cumulative
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